OMSE

Oregon Museum of Science and Industry

cO24 SCI-FI FILM FEST

MARCH 29 - MAY 23

Mar. 29
6:15pm
9:00pm

Mar. 30
3:00pm
5:00pm
7:30pm

Mar. 31

2:00pm
4:30pm
6:30pm

Apr.1
7:00pm

Apr.3
7:00pm

Apr. 4
6:15pm
8:15pm

Apr.5
6:30pm
8:30pm

Apr. 6

2:00pm
4:30pm
6:15pm
8:30pm

Apr.7

2:00pm
4:00pm
6:00pm

Apr. 8
6:30pm

Apr.9
6:30pm

Friday: Opening Night
The Fifth Element
The Fifth Element

Saturday
Forbidden Planet
Serenity
Interstellar

Sunday

E.T. the Extra-Terrestrial
Gravity

The Thing (1982)

Monday
The Fifth Element

Wednesday
Starship Troopers

Thursday
Forbidden Planet
Serenity

Friday
Gravity
Interstellar

Saturday

E.T. the Extra-Terrestrial
Gravity

The Thing (1982)

2001: ASpace Odyssey

Sunday

The Iron Giant
Alphaville (Sub)
Starship Troopers

Monday
Dune (1984)

Tuesday
2001: ASpace Odyssey

121

Apr.10
6:30pm

Apr. 11
6:15pm
8:00pm

Apr.13

2:00pm
3:45pm
5:30pm
8:00pm

Apr.14
2:00pm
4:15pm
6:30pm

Apr.16
6:30pm

Apr.17
6:30pm

Apr.18
6:15pm
8:15pm

Apr. 20
2:00pm
7:30pm

Apr. 21

2:00pm
4:00pm
6:45pm

Apr. 23
6:30pm

Wednesday
Alphaville (Sub)

Thursday
The War of the Worlds (1953)
Edge of Tomorrow

Saturday

The Iron Giant

The War of the Worlds (1953)
Edge of Tomorrow
Inception

Sunday

Backto the Future
The Last Starfighter
Dune (1984)

Tuesday
Stalker (Sub)

Wednesday
Inception

Thursday
The Last Starfighter
Pacific Rim

Saturday
Back to the Future
Tenet

Sunday
Galaxy Quest
Pacific Rim
Stalker (Sub)

Tuesday
Tenet




OMSE

Oregon Museum of Science and Industry

April. 25
6:30pm

Apr. 26
6:30pm
8:30pm

Apr. 27
2:00pm
4:00pm
6:00pm
8:30pm

Apr. 28
2:00pm
4:.00pm
6:00pm

May. 1
6:30pm

May. 2
6:30pm

May. 3
6:15pm
8:45pm

May. 5
2:00pm
4:30pm
6:30pm

May 8
6:30pm

May. 9
6:30pm

May. 10
6:15pm
8:45pm

Thursday
District 9

Friday
Mad Max 2: The Road Warrior
Terminator 2: Judgment Day

Saturday

Galaxy Quest

Patema Inverted (Dub)
Blade Runner (Final Cut)
Blade Runner2049

Sunday

Patema Inverted (Dub)

Mad Max 2: The Road Warrior
District 9

Wednesday
Blade Runner (Final Cut)

Thursday
Blade Runner2049

Friday
Nope
Brazil

Sunday

Close Encounters of the Third Kind
They Live

Nope

Wednesday
Brazil

Thursday
Terminator 2: Judgment Day

Friday
Blade Runner (Final Cut)
Blade Runner 2049

May. 11

2:00pm
4:00pm
6:30pm
8:30pm

May. 12
2:00pm
4:.00pm
6:30pm

May. 16
6:15pm
8:30pm

May. 17
5:00pm
7:00pm

May. 18
2:00pm
4:15pm
6:30pm
8:30pm

May. 19
2:00pm
4:15pm
6:30pm

May. 21
6:15pm
8:30pm

May. 22
5:30pm

May. 23
6:00pm

TBD
BD

cO24 SCI-FI FILM FEST

MARCH 29 - MAY 23

Saturday

Mirai (Dub)

Close Encounters of the Third Kind
They Live

Annihilation

Sunday
Mirai (Dub)
Her
Starman

Thursday
Invasion of the Body Snatchers (1978)
Her

Friday
Children of Men
Annihilation

Saturday

Starman

Star Trek Il: The Wrath of Khan
|Am Legend

Watchmen (2009)

Sunday

StarTrek Il: The Wrath of Khan
Invasion of the Body Snatchers (1978)
Everything Everywhere Allat Once

Tuesday
Children of Men
Watchmen (2009)

Wednesday
|Am Legend

Thursday
Everything Everywhere Allat Once

TBD
Furiosa: AMad Max Saga
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