

2024 SCI-FI FILM FEST MARCH 29 - MAY 23

Mar. 29 6:15pm 9:00pm	Friday: Opening Night The Fifth Element The Fifth Element
Mar. 30 3:00pm 5:00pm 7:30pm	Saturday Forbidden Planet Serenity Interstellar
Mar. 31 2:00pm 4:30pm 6:30pm	Sunday E.T. the Extra-Terrestrial Gravity The Thing (1982)
Apr. 1 7:00pm	Monday The Fifth Element
Apr. 3 7:00pm	Wednesday Starship Troopers
Apr. 4 6:15pm 8:15pm	Thursday Forbidden Planet Serenity
Apr. 5 6:30pm 8:30pm	Friday Gravity Interstellar
Apr. 6 2:00pm 4:30pm 6:15pm 8:30pm	Saturday E.T. the Extra-Terrestrial Gravity The Thing (1982) 2001: A Space Odyssey
Apr. 7 2:00pm 4:00pm 6:00pm	Sunday The Iron Giant Alphaville (Sub) Starship Troopers
Apr. 8 6:30pm	Monday Dune (1984)

Apr. 9

6:30pm

Tuesday

2001: A Space Odyssey

Apr. 10 6:30pm	Wednesday Alphaville (Sub)
Apr. 11 6:15pm 8:00pm	Thursday The War of the Worlds (1953) Edge of Tomorrow
Apr. 13 2:00pm 3:45pm 5:30pm 8:00pm	Saturday The Iron Giant The War of the Worlds (1953) Edge of Tomorrow Inception
Apr. 14 2:00pm 4:15pm 6:30pm	Sunday Back to the Future The Last Starfighter Dune (1984)
Apr. 16 6:30pm	Tuesday Stalker (Sub)
Apr. 17 6:30pm	Wednesday Inception
	_
6:30pm Apr. 18 6:15pm	Inception Thursday The Last Starfighter
6:30pm Apr. 18 6:15pm 8:15pm Apr. 20 2:00pm	Inception Thursday The Last Starfighter Pacific Rim Saturday Back to the Future
6:30pm Apr. 18 6:15pm 8:15pm Apr. 20 2:00pm 7:30pm Apr. 21 2:00pm 4:00pm	Inception Thursday The Last Starfighter Pacific Rim Saturday Back to the Future Tenet Sunday Galaxy Quest Pacific Rim





2024 SCI-FI FILM FEST MARCH 29 - MAY 23

April. 25 6:30pm	Thursday District 9	May. 11 2:00pm	Saturday Mirai (Dub) Class The syntam of the Third Kind
Apr. 26 6:30pm 8:30pm	Friday Mad Max 2: The Road Warrior Terminator 2: Judgment Day	4:00pm 6:30pm 8:30pm	Close Encounters of the Third Kind They Live Annihilation
Apr. 27 2:00pm 4:00pm 6:00pm 8:30pm	Saturday Galaxy Quest Patema Inverted (Dub) Blade Runner (Final Cut) Blade Runner 2049	May. 12 2:00pm 4:00pm 6:30pm	Sunday Mirai (Dub) Her Starman
Apr. 28 2:00pm 4:00pm	Sunday Patema Inverted (Dub) Mad Max 2: The Road Warrior	May. 16 6:15pm 8:30pm	Thursday Invasion of the Body Snatchers (1978) Her
6:00pm	District 9	May. 17 5:00pm	Friday Children of Men
May. 1 6:30pm	Wednesday Blade Runner (Final Cut)	7:00pm	Annihilation
May. 2 6:30pm	Thursday Blade Runner 2049	May. 18 2:00pm 4:15pm 6:30pm	Saturday Starman Star Trek II: The Wrath of Khan I Am Legend
May. 3 6:15pm	Friday Nope	8:30pm	Watchmen (2009)
8:45pm	Brazil	May. 19 2:00pm	Sunday Star Trek II: The Wrath of Khan
May. 5 2:00pm	Sunday Close Encounters of the Third Kind	4:15pm 6:30pm	Invasion of the Body Snatchers (1978) Everything Everywhere All at Once
4:30pm 6:30pm	They Live Nope	May. 21 6:15pm	Tuesday Children of Men
May 8 6:30pm	Wednesday Brazil	8:30pm	Watchmen (2009)
May. 9	Thursday	May. 22 5:30pm	Wednesday I Am Legend
6:30pm	Terminator 2: Judgment Day	May. 23 6:00pm	Thursday Everything Everywhere All at Once
May. 10 6:15pm 8:45pm	Friday Blade Runner (Final Cut) Blade Runner 2049	TBD TBD	TBD Furiosa: A Mad Max Saga

